SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2 epson.com/digitalsignage
epson.com/education
The budget-friendly
classroom projector
for high-quality, ultra
bright displays.
PowerLite® 800F

PowerLite 800F, Quick Setup Guide, Projector Remote Control, 2x
AA Batteries, Cable Cover, 6' Power Cord
Ordering Information
PowerLite 800F	 V11H923520
Ultra Short Throw Wall
Mount (White) (ELPMB62) 	 V12HA06A05
Wireless LAN Adapter (ELPAP11) 	 V12H005A02
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF56)	 V13H134A56
PowerLite Pilot™ 3R (ELPCB03N)	 V12HB11020
DC-07 Document Camera	 V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera 	 V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera 	 V12H758020
DC-30 Document Camera	 V12HB09020
Interfaces
3x HDMI (with CEC Control)
1x HDBaseT
1x Analog D-Sub 15-Pin (input)